
 

                                    MUSA  ChinaPost 
                                                 Koteshwor Bhatbhateni 4th Floor 

                                                              Kathmandu, Nepal 

  
Ref. No.: A1516                                                                                                                      PL No.: 681UPAT579   

Waybill No.: 86000681                                                                                              Date: 24/09/2024 

Consignee/Payer: SN000579 

 

S/N Taxable Items & Service Qty Rate Amount ShipNepal NPR Account 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 

Clothes 
Vacuum Cup 
Heel 
Power Protection Box 
Key chain 
Toothbrush Holder 
Tattoo Needle 
Comb 
Socks 
Small Sealing Machine 
Parts 
Car Toy 
Shoulder Bag 
Cup 
Car Display Screen 
Power Protection Glass 
Car parts 

57 
1 
4 
1 
4 
10 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
4 
8 
2 
1 
1 
1 

360 
100 
315 
485 
95 
100 
190 
35 
25 
615 
125 
200 
245 
150 
1900 
650 
255 

20250 
100 
1260 
485 
380 
1000 
190 
35 
25 
615 
250 
800 
1960 
300 
1900 
650 
255 

 

 

Name:  Afin Khan 

Account No :  

0970983543500010 

Bank : Machhapuchhre Bank 

Limited 

Branch :  Koteshwor 

 

 Grand Total                      30455.00  

Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Five Rupees.  

                                                            

ERRORS AND OMMISIONS EXPECTED.          


