

MUSA ChinaPost

Koteshwor Bhatbhateni 4th Floor
Kathmandu, Nepal

Ref. No.: **A1516**
Waybill No.: **86000681**
Consignee/Payer: **SN000579**

PL No.: **681UPAT579**
Date: **24/09/2024**

S/N	Taxable Items & Service	Qty	Rate	Amount	ShipNepal NPR Account
1.	Clothes	57	360	20250	Name: Afin Khan Account No : 0970983543500010 Bank : Machhapuchhre Bank Limited Branch : Koteshwor 
2.	Vacuum Cup	1	100	100	
3.	Heel	4	315	1260	
4.	Power Protection Box	1	485	485	
5.	Key chain	4	95	380	
6.	Toothbrush Holder	10	100	1000	
7.	Tattoo Needle	1	190	190	
8.	Comb	1	35	35	
9.	Socks	1	25	25	
10.	Small Sealing Machine	1	615	615	
11.	Parts	2	125	250	
12.	Car Toy	4	200	800	
13.	Shoulder Bag	8	245	1960	
14.	Cup	2	150	300	
15.	Car Display Screen	1	1900	1900	
16.	Power Protection Glass	1	650	650	
17.	Car parts	1	255	255	
Grand Total				30455.00	
Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Five Rupees.					



ERRORS AND OMMISIONS EXPECTED.